
Secteur Num AFF. Dénomination Catégorie
NB 

d'équipes
SITE Vague Heure RDV

Horaire 

Plateaux

EST 537942 A.S. HERSOISE U6 1 AUSSONNE 9H00/9H15 10h00

EST 581831 ESPOIR FOOTBALL CLUB DE LA VALLEE U6 4 AUSSONNE 9H00/9H15 10h00

EST 553206 LAURAGAIS F.C. U6 1 AUSSONNE 9H00/9H15 10h00

EST 510389 U.S. CASTANEENNE U6 4 AUSSONNE 9H00/9H15 10h00

NORD 525718 AM.O. CORNEBARRIEU U6 2 AUSSONNE 9H00/9H15 10h00

NORD 520734 AV.S. DE LAUNAC-LARRA U6 1 AUSSONNE 9H00/9H15 10h00

NORD 538169 E.J. LAPEYR. ST GENIES ST LOUP U6 3 AUSSONNE 9H00/9H15 10h00

NORD 528589 F.C. BEAUZELLE U6 1 AUSSONNE 9H00/9H15 10h00

NORD 521342 F.C. LAUNAGUET U6 2 AUSSONNE 9H00/9H15 10h00

NORD 514866 F.C. MERVILLE U6 3 AUSSONNE 9H00/9H15 10h00

NORD 550268 F.C. OUEST U6 1 AUSSONNE 9H00/9H15 10h00

NORD 582601 FOOTBALL CLUB CANAL NORD U6 2 AUSSONNE 9H00/9H15 10h00

NORD 564480 FOOTBALL CLUB MAS 31 U6 4 AUSSONNE 9H00/9H15 10h00

NORD 515892 GRENADE F.C. U6 3 AUSSONNE 9H00/9H15 10h00

NORD 560891 GROUPEMENT GARONNA NORD TOULOUSAIN FOOTBALL CLUB U6 2 AUSSONNE 9H00/9H15 10h00

NORD 582636 L'UNION ST JEAN F.C. U6 1 AUSSONNE 9H00/9H15 10h00

NORD 551897 TOULOUSE NORD F.C. U6 1 AUSSONNE 9H00/9H15 10h00

NORD 541253 U.S. BOULOC ST SAUVEUR U6 2 AUSSONNE 9H00/9H15 10h00

NORD 523353 U.S. CASTELGINEST U6 3 AUSSONNE 9H00/9H15 10h00

NORD 541489 U.S. FRONTONNAISE U6 4 AUSSONNE 9H00/9H15 10h00

NORD 522807 U.S. GRATENTOUR U6 2 AUSSONNE 9H00/9H15 10h00

EST 536902 A.S. FLOURENS DREMIL LAFAGE U7 1 AUSSONNE 13h00/13H15 14h00

EST 537942 A.S. HERSOISE U7 2 AUSSONNE 13h00/13H15 14h00

EST 505933 BAZIEGE O.C. U7 3 AUSSONNE 13h00/13H15 14h00

EST 581831 ESPOIR FOOTBALL CLUB DE LA VALLEE U7 5 AUSSONNE 13h00/13H15 14h00

EST 529785 J.S. AUZIELLE LAUZERVILLE U7 1 AUSSONNE 13h00/13H15 14h00

EST 560774 LA JAC FOOTBALL JEUNESSE ATHLÉTIQUE CLUB U7 1 AUSSONNE 13h00/13H15 14h00

EST 553206 LAURAGAIS F.C. U7 2 AUSSONNE 13h00/13H15 14h00

EST 524101 SAINT-ORENS FOOTBALL CLUB U7 4 AUSSONNE 13h00/13H15 14h00

EST 532880 TOULOUSE CHEMINOT MARENGO S. U7 1 AUSSONNE 13h00/13H15 14h00

EST 510389 U.S. CASTANEENNE U7 4 AUSSONNE 13h00/13H15 14h00

EST 514895 U.S. RAMONVILLE U7 1 AUSSONNE 13h00/13H15 14h00

NORD 525718 AM.O. CORNEBARRIEU U6 2 AUSSONNE 13h00/13H15 14h00

NORD 520734 AV.S. DE LAUNAC-LARRA U7 1 AUSSONNE 13h00/13H15 14h00

NORD 522961 BRUGUIERES S.C. U7 1 AUSSONNE 13h00/13H15 14h00

NORD 538169 E.J. LAPEYR. ST GENIES ST LOUP U7 2 AUSSONNE 13h00/13H15 14h00

NORD 528589 F.C. BEAUZELLE U7 1 AUSSONNE 13h00/13H15 14h00

NORD 553265 F.C. BESSIERES-BUZET U7 1 AUSSONNE 13h00/13H15 14h00

NORD 521342 F.C. LAUNAGUET U7 2 AUSSONNE 13h00/13H15 14h00

NORD 582601 FOOTBALL CLUB CANAL NORD U7 4 AUSSONNE 13h00/13H15 14h00

NORD 564480 FOOTBALL CLUB MAS 31 U7 3 AUSSONNE 13h00/13H15 14h00

NORD 515892 GRENADE F.C. U7 2 AUSSONNE 13h00/13H15 14h00

NORD 582636 L'UNION ST JEAN F.C. U7 1 AUSSONNE 13h00/13H15 14h00

NORD 551412 O. GIROU F. C. U7 2 AUSSONNE 13h00/13H15 14h00

NORD 547175 RODEO F.C. U7 3 AUSSONNE 13h00/13H15 14h00

NORD 505890 TOULOUSE O. AVIATION C. U7 2 AUSSONNE 13h00/13H15 14h00

NORD 541253 U.S. BOULOC ST SAUVEUR U7 2 AUSSONNE 13h00/13H15 14h00

NORD 523353 U.S. CASTELGINEST U7 4 AUSSONNE 13h00/13H15 14h00

NORD 541489 U.S. FRONTONNAISE U7 1 AUSSONNE 13h00/13H15 14h00

NORD 522807 U.S. GRATENTOUR U7 2 AUSSONNE 13h00/13H15 14h00
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Secteur Num AFF. Dénomination Catégorie
NB 

d'équipes
SITE Vague Heure RDV

Horaire 

Plateaux

CLUB ORGANISATION

EST 537243 C.OM. DES COTEAUX U6 1 PORTET 9H00/9H15 10H00

EST 590591 LABEGE FOOTBALL CLUB U6 1 PORTET 9H00/9H15 10H00

EST 537945 RANGUEIL F.C. U6 2 PORTET 9H00/9H15 10H00

EST 563753 TOULOUSE FOOTBALL COMPANS COTE PAVE U6 2 PORTET 9H00/9H15 10H00

EST 551027 TOULOUSE MONTAUDRAN F.C. U6 2 PORTET 9H00/9H15 10H00

EST 512971 U.S. POUVOURVILLE U6 1 PORTET 9H00/9H15 10H00

NORD 519456 BLAGNAC F.C. U6 2 PORTET 9H00/9H15 10H00

NORD 527639 JEUNE ENTENTE TOULOUSAINE U6 3 PORTET 9H00/9H15 10H00

OUEST 517802 A.S. DE TOURNEFEUILLE U6 3 PORTET 9H00/9H15 10H00

OUEST 525754 A.S. LA FAOURETTE U6 1 PORTET 9H00/9H15 10H00

OUEST 590306 A.S. LAVERNOSE LHERM MAUZAC U6 1 PORTET 9H00/9H15 10H00

OUEST 524108 A.S. TOULOUSE LARDENNE U6 2 PORTET 9H00/9H15 10H00

OUEST 547496 AF VILLENEUVE TOLOSANE U6 1 PORTET 9H00/9H15 10H00

OUEST 505904 AM.S. MURETAINE U6 2 PORTET 9H00/9H15 10H00

OUEST 510380 ASPTT GRAND TOULOUSE U6 1 PORTET 9H00/9H15 10H00

OUEST 531500 ATHLETIC CLUB GARONA U6 3 PORTET 9H00/9H15 10H00

OUEST 564419 AVENIR SPORTIF LABARTHAIS U6 1 PORTET 9H00/9H15 10H00

OUEST 506056 E.S. NOE U6 1 PORTET 9H00/9H15 10H00

OUEST 526462 F.C. BAGATELLE U6 2 PORTET 9H00/9H15 10H00

OUEST 547304 F.C. EAUNES LABARTHE SUR LEZE U6 3 PORTET 9H00/9H15 10H00

OUEST 535409 FONTENILLES F.C. U6 2 PORTET 9H00/9H15 10H00

OUEST 505935 J.S. CUGNAUX U6 3 PORTET 9H00/9H15 10H00

OUEST 547206 J. S. TOULOUSE PRADETTES U6 1 PORTET 9H00/9H15 10H00

OUEST 548099 LA JUVENTUS DE PAPUS U6 2 PORTET 9H00/9H15 10H00

OUEST 582736 LM SPORTS U6 2 PORTET 9H00/9H15 10H00

OUEST 524099 ST LYS O. U6 1 PORTET 9H00/9H15 10H00

OUEST 551861 U. S. DE BERAT U6 2 PORTET 9H00/9H15 10H00

OUEST 554286 U.S. COLOMIERS FOOTBALL U6 2 PORTET 9H00/9H15 10H00

OUEST 580593 U.S. SEYSSES FROUZINS U6 4 PORTET 9H00/9H15 10H00

OUEST 517290 U.S. VENERQUOISE U6 1 PORTET 9H00/9H15 10H00

SUD 590251 COMMINGES ST GAUDENS FOOT 2014 U6 1 PORTET 9H00/9H15 10H00

SUD 515649 J.S. CARBONNAISE U6 1 PORTET 9H00/9H15 10H00
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Secteur Num AFF. Dénomination Catégorie
NB 

d'équipes
SITE Vague Heure RDV
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EST 537243 C.OM. DES COTEAUX U9F 2 PORTET 11H00/11H15 12H00

NORD 519456 BLAGNAC F.C. U9F 1 PORTET 11H00/11H15 12H00

NORD 527639 JEUNE ENTENTE TOULOUSAINE U9F 2 PORTET 11H00/11H15 12H00

NORD 561199 SAVE ET GARONNE U9F 1 PORTET 11H00/11H15 12H00

OUEST 517802 A.S. DE TOURNEFEUILLE U7 4 PORTET 11H00/11H15 12H00

OUEST 517802 A.S. DE TOURNEFEUILLE U9F 1 PORTET 11H00/11H15 12H00

OUEST 525754 A.S. LA FAOURETTE U7 1 PORTET 11H00/11H15 12H00

OUEST 527214 A.S. TOULOUSE MIRAIL U7 1 PORTET 11H00/11H15 12H00

OUEST 527214 A.S. TOULOUSE MIRAIL U9F 1 PORTET 11H00/11H15 12H00

OUEST 505904 AM.S. MURETAINE U7 2 PORTET 11H00/11H15 12H00

OUEST 531500 ATHLETIC CLUB GARONA U7 3 PORTET 11H00/11H15 12H00

OUEST 564419 AVENIR SPORTIF LABARTHAIS U7 2 PORTET 11H00/11H15 12H00

OUEST 580684 CONFLUENT / LACROIX / SAUBENS / PINSAGUEL U7 2 PORTET 11H00/11H15 12H00

OUEST 506056 E.S. NOE U7 1 PORTET 11H00/11H15 12H00

OUEST 506204 ET.S. ST SIMON U9F 2 PORTET 11H00/11H15 12H00

OUEST 547304 F.C. EAUNES LABARTHE SUR LEZE U7 3 PORTET 11H00/11H15 12H00

OUEST 535409 FONTENILLES F.C. U7 2 PORTET 11H00/11H15 12H00

OUEST 535409 FONTENILLES F.C. U9F 1 PORTET 11H00/11H15 12H00

OUEST 547206 J. S. TOULOUSE PRADETTES U9F 1 PORTET 11H00/11H15 12H00

OUEST 517284 J.S. CINTEGABELLOISE U9F 1 PORTET 11H00/11H15 12H00

OUEST 505935 J.S. CUGNAUX U7 5 PORTET 11H00/11H15 12H00

OUEST 548099 LA JUVENTUS DE PAPUS U7 2 PORTET 11H00/11H15 12H00

OUEST 524099 ST LYS O. U7 1 PORTET 11H00/11H15 12H00

OUEST 518612 U.S. PLAISANCE DU TOUCH U9F 1 PORTET 11H00/11H15 12H00

OUEST 514449 US LEGUEVIN U7 2 PORTET 11H00/11H15 12H00

OUEST 517036 US PIBRAC U7 2 PORTET 11H00/11H15 12H00

SUD 590251 COMMINGES ST GAUDENS FOOT 2014 U7 1 PORTET 11H00/11H15 12H00

SUD 580600 ENT. FOOTBALL CANTON D'AURIGNAC U7 1 PORTET 11H00/11H15 12H00

SUD 550924 ENT.S. LE FOUSSERET MONDAVEZAN U7 3 PORTET 11H00/11H15 12H00

SUD 500348 U.S. DE CAZERES U7 2 PORTET 11H00/11H15 12H00
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Secteur Num AFF. Dénomination Catégorie
NB 

d'équipes
SITE Vague Heure RDV

Horaire 

Plateaux

CLUB ORGANISATION

EST 537243 C.OM. DES COTEAUX U7 3 PORTET 13H30/13H45 14H30

EST 590591 LABEGE FOOTBALL CLUB U7 1 PORTET 13H30/13H45 14H30

EST 537945 RANGUEIL F.C. U7 2 PORTET 13H30/13H45 14H30

EST 563753 TOULOUSE FOOTBALL COMPANS COTE PAVE U7 2 PORTET 13H30/13H45 14H30

EST 551027 TOULOUSE MONTAUDRAN F.C. U7 3 PORTET 13H30/13H45 14H30

EST 512971 U.S. POUVOURVILLE U7 1 PORTET 13H30/13H45 14H30

NORD 527639 JEUNE ENTENTE TOULOUSAINE U7 4 PORTET 13H30/13H45 14H30

OUEST 590306 A.S. LAVERNOSE LHERM MAUZAC U7 1 PORTET 13H30/13H45 14H30

OUEST 508645 A.S. PORTET CARREFOUR RECEBEDOU U7 1 PORTET 13H30/13H45 14H30

OUEST 547496 AF VILLENEUVE TOLOSANE U7 2 PORTET 13H30/13H45 14H30

OUEST 510380 ASPTT GRAND TOULOUSE U7 3 PORTET 13H30/13H45 14H30

OUEST 506204 ET.S. ST SIMON U7 2 PORTET 13H30/13H45 14H30

OUEST 526462 F.C. BAGATELLE U7 2 PORTET 13H30/13H45 14H30

OUEST 547206 J. S. TOULOUSE PRADETTES U7 1 PORTET 13H30/13H45 14H30

OUEST 524782 J.S. BRAXEENNE U7 2 PORTET 13H30/13H45 14H30

OUEST 582736 LM SPORTS U7 2 PORTET 13H30/13H45 14H30

OUEST 541365 RACING CLUB DE MURET U7 2 PORTET 13H30/13H45 14H30

OUEST 551861 U. S. DE BERAT U7 1 PORTET 13H30/13H45 14H30

OUEST 554286 U.S. COLOMIERS FOOTBALL U7 3 PORTET 13H30/13H45 14H30

OUEST 580593 U.S. SEYSSES FROUZINS U7 5 PORTET 13H30/13H45 14H30

OUEST 517290 U.S. VENERQUOISE U7 2 PORTET 13H30/13H45 14H30

SUD 551028 F.C. VOLVESTRE U7 2 PORTET 13H30/13H45 14H30

SUD 515649 J.S. CARBONNAISE U7 5 PORTET 13H30/13H45 14H30

SUD 563649 PYRENEES SUD COMMINGES FOOT U7 1 PORTET 13H30/13H45 14H30

SUD 548369 U.S.SALIES DU SALAT MANE ST MART U7 2 PORTET 13H30/13H45 14H30
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